
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY,GWALIOR 

No.JU/Exam-2/Conf./2015/3164      Dated :01-06-2015 

// REVISED TIME-TABLE// 

 The Examination Schedule of MBA(BE) II and IV Semester (Regular & ATKT) Exam June-2015 

Centre : S.O.S. ECONOMICS, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY,GWALIOR 

MBA (BE) II SEMESTER      TIME : 11 AM to 2:00 PM 

Date Day Paper Code Title of the Paper 

15-06-2015 Monday 201 Marketing Management 

17-06-2015 Wednesday 202 Human Resource Management 

20-06-2015 Saturday 203 Financial Management 

24-06-2015 Wednesday 204 Organisation Behaviour 

26-06-2015 Friday 205 Production Management 

29-06-2015 Monday206 206 National Economics 

 

MBA (BE) IV SEMESTER       

Date Day Paper Code Title of the Paper 

16-06-2015 Tuesday 401 Computer and Management Information System 

19-06-2015 Friday 402 Quality Management 

23-06-2015 Tuesday 405(MM) Sales, Distribution & Retail Management 

25-06-2015 Thursday 406(MM) Strategic Marketing Management 

27-06-2015 Saturday 405(FM) Management of Financial Service 

405(PM) Management of Industrial Relations 

30-06-2015 Tuesday 406(FM) Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

  406(PM) Organisation Development and Intervention  Strategies 

 

 

Exam Controller 

Copy to :- 

1- Head Economics, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Dy.Registrar/Asstt.Registrar(Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University,Gwalior 
3- Secy. To Vice-Chancellor,Jiwaji Univerwsity, Gwalior 
4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji Univerwsity, Gwalior 
5- I/C,Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji Univerwsity, Gwalior 

  
          Dy.Registrar(Exam) 


